

MEM INDUSTRIAL 2022 IS POSTPONED DUE TO THE HEALTH SITUATION

Press Release

- MEM Industrial 2022, to be held from January 26 to 28, 2022 at the Citibanamex Center, is postponed.
- The new dates of the event will be from March 29 to 31, 2022 at the Citibanamex Center.

CDMX, January 14, 2022.- Today, the MEM Industrial Advisory Council met with the aim of conducting an evaluation of the viability of the 2022 edition of the event given the increase in cases of the Covid-19 Omicron variant in different states of the country and globally.

After consulting the members of the Advisory Council and multipliers, listening to the concerns of our exhibitors and visitors, and following up the protocols of international, federal and state health organizations, we have decided to postpone MEM Industrial 2022. The new dates of the event will be from March 29th to 31st at the Citibanamex Center.

For Hannover Fairs México, one of the leading companies in the organization of B2B events in Mexico, the safety of all our visitors, partners, allies, exhibitors, suppliers, and employees is the number one priority. Therefore, postponing the event is the most responsible and committed decision we can make to guarantee the health of all those involved in this event.

On Monday of next week, an executive from Hannover Fairs Mexico will contact all those involved to see the details resulting from the postponement of the event, on a case-by-case basis. Please be assured that we will always support you.

We appreciate your understanding regarding this challenge, which we are sure we can overcome together through the adoption of the sanitary measures established by the health authorities, as well as with vaccination and prevention campaigns.

We hope to see you soon to celebrate MEM Industrial 2022 under optimal hygiene and sanitation standards, and continue the economic reactivation of this important sector for the country.

-00000-

For more information visit: www.memindustrial.mx

Request of information: itziar.gomez@hfmexico.mx or david.montaudon@hfmexico.mx